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H*4010 (Rat #0577, Act #0510 of 1994) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1315, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to income withholding for
the enforcement of child support, so as to revise the definition of "order for support”; to revise the threshold for initiating income
withholding; and to revise other procedural and notice requirements for income withholding, including the requirement that
employers and parents paying child support must notify the clerk of court if health insurance is available for children on whose
behalf the child support is paid.

04/14/93
04/14/93
05/18/94
05/26/94
05/26/94
05/27/94
05/31/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/02/94
06/02/94
08/31/94
08/31/94
09/13/94
09/13/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-14

Read second time HJ-52

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-53
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on General SJ-57

Read second time SJ-57

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-57
Read third time and enrolled SJ-82

Ratified R 577

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/31/94

Act No. 510
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