

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4010 (Rat #0577, Act #0510 of 1994) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1315, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to income withholding for the enforcement of child support, so as to revise the definition of "order for support"; to revise the threshold for initiating income withholding; and to revise other procedural and notice requirements for income withholding, including the requirement that employers and parents paying child support must notify the clerk of court if health insurance is available for children on whose behalf the child support is paid.

04/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
04/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28
05/18/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-14
05/26/94	House	Read second time HJ-52
05/26/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-53
05/27/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
05/31/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
05/31/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8
06/01/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General SJ-57
06/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-57
06/01/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-57
06/02/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-82
06/02/94		Ratified R 577
08/31/94		Signed By Governor
08/31/94		Effective date 08/31/94
09/13/94		Act No. 510
09/13/94		Copies available